Date : 23/05/2023

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 191115-12-0008
2 191115-12-0012
3 191115-12-0014
4 191115-12-0021
5 191115-12-0028
6 191115-12-0035
7 191115-12-0037
8 191115-12-0043
9 191115-12-0048
10 191115-12-0050
11 191115-12-0051
12 191115-12-0052
13  191115-12-0054
14 191115-12-0055

15 191115-12-0060

Reg. No.

115-1211-1445-19
115-1212-1219-19
115-1211-1271-19
115-1211-1223-19
115-1211-1301-19
115-1212-1332-19
115-1212-1342-19
115-1211-1344-19
115-1211-1373-19
115-1211-1397-19
115-1211-1402-19
115-1211-1405-19
115-1211-1270-19
115-1211-1439-19

115-1211-1449-19

Candidate Name

BINITA KUMARI
HRITTIK RAJ DUTTA
JYOTI SINGH
NASIBA NOOR
PRITI MALLICK
REETU RANI SHAW
SAHELI DAS

SK ZESAN ALI
SNIGDHA SARKAR
SULTANA PARVEEN
SUMI DALUI
SUSMITA GANGULY
SWEETY SINGH
TANIA SINGH

SARBANI SAHA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
ARVIND MONDAL

ANIMESH DUTTA
SUNIL SINGH
DILENOOR
BHOLA MALLICK SEC6.1CHG
VARSHA RANI SHAW SEC6.1CHG
DEBOJIT DAS

SK ASHAN ALI

SANGITA BHATTACHARJEE
MD SHORAB

SUSHANTA DALUI
SWAPAN GANGULY

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
PANNA SINGH SEC6.1CHG

BHOLA SAHA

(2)

DSEG6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG

DSEG6.1AG

Elective

(3)
DSE6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

DSEG6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

Page 1 of 4
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 23/05/2023

Page 2 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()

1 181115-22-0197 115-1111-1520-18 RONI MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG

2 191115-22-0008 115-1111-1201-19  ADIL HOSSAIN SANAWAR HUSSAIN SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG

3  191115-22-0011 115-1111-1204-19  AJAY SINGH RAJPUT SHAKTI SINGH RAJPUT DSE6.1AG

4 191115-22-0019 115-1111-1211-19  AMAN DAS SANJOY DAS DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG

5 191115-22-0020 115-1111-1212-19 AMAN GOND RAJU GOND SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG

6 191115-22-0031 115-1111-1221-19  ANURAG UPADHYAY BAIKUNTH NATH UPADHYAY SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG

7 191115-22-0035 115-1112-1227-19  ARUP ROY AMULYA ROY DSE6.1AG

8 191115-22-0037 115-1111-1229-19 ASHUTOSH GUPTA DHURENDHAR GUPTA DSE6.1AG

9 191115-22-0040 115-1112-1444-19 BABLU KUMAR DAS RAM BILASH DAS DSE6.1AG
10 191115-22-0042 115-1111-1233-19 BANTY SRIVASTAV RAMESH SRIVASTAV DSE6.1AG
11 191115-22-0045 115-1111-1237-19  BIKASH SONKAR MANOJ SONKAR SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
12  191115-22-0047 115-1111-1239-19  BISHAL THAKUR NARESH THAKUR DSE6.1AG
13 191115-22-0048 115-1111-1240-19 BITTU BALMIKI X AND BELOW DSE6.1AG
14 191115-22-0060 115-1111-1253-19  DIPAK KUMAR SINGH MAHESH SINGH DSE6.1AG
15 191115-22-0071 115-1111-1437-19  ISHU SHAW GANESH SHAW SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
16 191115-22-0075 115-1112-1272-19 K GYANESWAR RAO K JEEVITA RAO DSE6.1AG
17 191115-22-0079 115-1111-1275-19 KUNTAL KAR KAMAL KAR DSE6.1AG
18 191115-22-0082 115-1111-1205-19 MD AFROZ MD MOHIUDDIN DSE6.1AG
19 191115-22-0087 115-1111-1273-19  MD JAWED MD TAMANNE DSE6.1AG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 23/05/2023

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

20 191115-22-0091
21 191115-22-0095
22 191115-22-0102
23  191115-22-0103
24  191115-22-0105
25 191115-22-0108
26 191115-22-0109
27 191115-22-0110
28 191115-22-0121
29 191115-22-0129
30 191115-22-0132
31 191115-22-0135
32 191115-22-0136
33  191115-22-0137
34 191115-22-0143
35 191115-22-0148
36 191115-22-0152
37 191115-22-0154

38  191115-22-0155

Reg. No.

115-1111-1283-19
115-1111-1286-19
115-1115-1294-19
115-1112-1295-19
115-1111-1297-19
115-1111-1306-19
115-1113-1307-19
611-1111-1126-18
115-1111-1319-19
115-1111-1326-19
115-1111-1432-19
115-1111-1333-19
115-1111-1335-19
115-1111-1336-19
115-1111-1243-19
115-1111-1346-19
115-1112-1350-19
115-1115-1351-19

115-1111-1352-19

Candidate Name

MD RIZWAN KHAN
MD SHAMSHAD ALAM
MOSTAK PIYADA
MRINMOY SIKDAR
NARENDRA DAS
PARICHOY DAS
PARIKSHIT BARUA
PARVIN PATRA
RAHUL KUNDU
RAMESHWAR PAL
RANJIT SHARMA
RITIK RAUNAK JHA
RIYAN CHATTERJEE
ROBIN SINGH
SAGAR SHAW
SAMRAT DEY
SANTANU DAS
SARFAZ UDDIN

SATYAM CHOWDHURY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
ZAKI KHAN SEC6.1CHG
NAZAMA KHATOON

NASIRUDDIN PIADA

MIHIR LAL SIKDAR

SUBASH DAS

MANAS DAS

PRABIN KUMAR BARUA

PARAMAJYOTHI PATRA

RISHIKESH KUNDU

MADHAI PAL

BHAIRAB SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR JHA

JAYANTA CHATTERJEE

SANTOSH SINGH

RAJENDRA SHAW

TARUN KUMAR DEY

SHIBAJI DAS

SHAHA BUDDIN

CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHOWDHURY

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

(2)

DSEG6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

DSEG6.1AG

DSE6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSE6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

DSEG6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG

DSEG6.1AG

Elective

Page 3 of 4

CSR: 10/18

(3)

DSEG6.2AG
DSEG6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

DSEG6.2AG
DSEG6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

(4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 23/05/2023

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

39 191115-22-0158
40 191115-22-0161
41 191115-22-0162
42 191115-22-0165
43 191115-22-0166
44 191115-22-0168
45 191115-22-0169
46 191115-22-0171
47 191115-22-0174
48 191115-22-0178
49 191115-22-0184
50 191115-22-0189
51 191115-22-0197
52  191115-22-0222

53  191115-22-0231

Reg. No.

115-1112-1354-19
115-1111-1357-19
115-1111-1358-19
115-1112-1362-19
115-1111-1363-19
115-1111-1347-19
115-1111-1367-19
115-1111-1457-19
115-1112-1377-19
115-1111-1420-19
115-1111-1383-19
115-1111-1435-19
115-1112-1395-19
115-1111-1502-19

115-1111-1503-19

Candidate Name

SAYAN HALDER
SAYANDEEP BANERJEE
SAYANTAN DEY
SHIVAM SANTRA
SHOURAV PRASAD

SK ISTAQUE

SK NASIM

SK WASHEMUDDIN
SONU PASWAN
SOUMOJYOTI DEY
SOURAV GHOSH
SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
SUDIPTA SARDAR
DIPANKAR HALDER

SOURAV MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
SUKHENDU HALDER

SURAJIT BANERJEE

TARUN DEY

SUDHA SANTRA

RAMESH PRASAD

SK.MINTOO

SK NASIR

SK MOHIUDDIN

RINA PASWAN

MANIK CHANDRA DEY

SUDHIR GHOSH

RAJKUMAR SINGH

CHOTTU SARDAR

NEPAL HALDER

SHYAMAL MONDAL

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

SEC6.1CHG

(2)
DSE6.1AG

DSEG6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSE6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSEG6.1AG
DSE6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

Elective

(3)

DSE6.2AG

DSEG6.2AG
DSE6.2AG
DSE6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.2AG

Page 4 of 4
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) () ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



